P23000006321

(Requ	restor's Name)	<u> </u>
(**************************************	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	
(Addre	ess)	
(-142-	,	
(Adda	ess)	
(-1.1.2)	,	
(City/s	State/Zip/Phone	e #)
	·	ŕ
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL
(Busir	ness Entity Nar	ne)
(Docu	ment Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to Fil	ing Officer:	
 		

Office Use Only



000400886430

S. CHATHAM 01/27/23--01001--007 •• 70.00

RECEIVE PLOND

CORPORATE

When you need ACCESS to the world

INC.

236 East 6th Avenue. Tallahassee, Florida 32303

P.O. Box 37066 (32315-7066) ~ (850) 222-2666 or (800) 969-1666. Fax (850) 222-1666

WALK IN

	?	PICK UP:	01/26/2023		
	CERTIFIED COP	Υ			
xx	РНОТОСОРУ				
	CUS		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
xx	FILING	ARTI	CLES		
	CJ Consulting Gr CORPORATE NAME AND I	OUP Inc.		<u>.</u>	
(CORPORATE NAME AND I	DOCUMENT #)			
(CORPORATE NAME AND I	DOCUMENT #)			
(CORPORATE NAME AND I	DOCUMENT #)			
(CORPORATE NAME AND U	DOCUMENT #)			
	CORPORATE NAME AND E	DOCUMENT #)			
PECIAL STRUC	TIONS:				
					

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

Principal street address T241 Prospect Ave Orlando, FL 32814 Orlando, FL 32814 Orlando, FL 32814 Discrete address Business Consulting TICLE IV SHARES a number of shares of stock its: Name and Title: Orlando, FL 32814 Name and Title: Address Name and Title: Address:	TICLE I NAME:	ion shall be:CJ Consul	ting Group Inc.		
Orlando, FL 32814 TICLE IV SHARES Business Consulting TICLE IV SHARES aumber of shares of stock is: 200 TICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS ANDAOR DIRECTORS Name and Title: Yan Xiao, President Name and Title: Joseph Yu, Director Address 1741 Prospect Ave Orlando, FL 32814 Orlando, FL 32814 Orlando, FL 32814 Orlando, FL 32814 Name and Title: Address Address Address: Address: Address: Address: Address: Address: Address: Address: Address: Orlando, FL 32814 Orlando, FL 3				Mailing address, if different is:	
Orlando, FL 32814 Orlando, FL 32814 TICLE IV SHARES purpose for which the corporation is organized is: Business Consulting Business Consulting TICLE IV SHARES number of shares of stock is: 200 TICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS ANDAOR DIRECTORS Name and Title: Yan Xiao, President Address 1741 Prospect Ave Orlando, FL 32814 Name and Title: Address Name and Title: Address Name and Title: Address Name and Title:	1741 Prospect A	37,00	- <u></u>	41 Prospect Ave	
PULLE IV SHARES number of shares of stock is: 200					
Name and Title: Name and Title	TICLE III PURPO purpose for which the	SE oc corporation is organized is:	Business Consulting		
Name and Title:					
Name and Title: Name and Title					
Name and Title: Name and Title	<u> </u>				
Name and Title: Name and Title					
Name and Title:					_
Name and Title:	TCLE IV SHARE	ES.			
Name and Title: Yan Xiao, President Address 1741 Prospect Ave Address: 1741 Prospect Ave Orlando, FL 32814 Name and Title: Name and Title: Address: Address: Name and Title: Name and Title	number of shares of s	tock is: 200			
Address	·			Joseph Yu, Director	
Name and Title: Address Address: Name and Title: Name and Title: Name and Title: Name and Title:		_			_
Address: Name and Title: Name and Title:		Orlando, FL 32814	 <u>-</u>	Orlando, FL 32814	
Address: Name and Title: Name and Title:	-	<u> </u>			
Name and Title: Name and Title:	Name and Title:_				
	Address _	······	Address:		
	-				
Address:Address:	Name and Title:_		Name and Title:_		
·	Address		Address:	<u> </u>	
			•		
	_				

Name and Ti	ılc;	Name and Title:	
Address		Address:	
ARTICLE VI REC			
The name and Florie	la street address (P.O. Box NOT accep	table) of the registered agent is:	
Name: _	Yan Xiso	<u>.</u>	
Address: _	1741 Prospect Ave		
_	Orlando, FL 32814		
			<i>t</i>
ARTICLE VII INC	<u>CORPORATOR</u>		-
The name and addre	ss of the Incorporator is:		13
Name:	Yan Xiao		
Address:	1741 Prospect Ave	<u></u> _	Ξ.
	Orlando, FL 32814		4.0%
			۵.
ARTICLE VIII EF	FECTIVE DATE: or than the date of filing:	(OPTIONAL)	
(If an effective date filing.)	is listed, the date must be specific an	d cannot be more than five days prior or 90 days after the	
	erted in this block does not meet the ap- live date on the Department of State's	plicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be list records.	ed as
Having been named a certificate, I am famil	is registered agent to accept service of place with and accept the appointment as	rocess for the above stated corporation at the place designated registered agent and agree to act in this capacity	in this
	Mann	1/25/2023	
	Required Signature/Registered Ag	ent Date	<u></u>
I submit this docume document to the Depa	nt and affirm that the facts stated her repént of State constitutes a third degr	ein are true. I am aware that the false information submitte te felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	d in a
	X 200	1/25/2023	
Required Signature/In	corporator	Date	

.